Quotation

Client: AstraZeneca
Project Name: 20225 mH BB R R REHIE
Supplier Contact Information: Winnie. yang@ubs—cn. com

Effective Date:

Item Cost

l. Video

Sub-total ¥434,150.00
Il. Staffing Fee

Sub-total ¥20,000.0
lll.Non Ratecard

Sub—totall

Sub-total

TAX 6%

Discounted Price (if have)

Staffing Fee % of total cost 4. 36%
Non Ratecard % of total cost 1. 09%



Client:
Project Name:

Quotation

AstraZeneca

20227 BT E R R REHIE

Supplier Contact Information: Winnie. vang@ubs—cn. com

Effective Date:

AZ Annual Rate

Item Description (if have, list year) Unit Price Unit Quantity Amount
BEEHT 304 2min/4 #H10:R
i&EnhVideoli A (new work) E?xﬁg_ﬁﬁﬂ%‘“ EFRXASES. DA, 8 800.00 ™ 30 24,000
BREEIT SEFLA HRXER 3,000.00 AR 10 30,000
BfreE TEHEEN SONY SRt REESRS 2,000.00 arx 10 20,000
REIGE LA TSRS 400.00 =15 10 4,000
[EHABIE JEHAETiERER 2021 750.00 ZINEF/hour(s) 180 135,000
B FsER 1,500.00 24 30 45,000
BER RHEeR 1,900.00 B 30 57,000
Ry 600.00 s 60 36,000
EEHFA “4pE, gaRkRERaE 175.00 ) 30 5,250
Total: ¥356,250.00
—#RiE 14 2min/4
7EalVideofl & (new work) SEIEIR. EXEXRETEES. SELHE, s 2,800.00 0 1 2,800
=2 SELS =3 DS =) 750.00 /MNE/hour(s) 64 48,000
FHEMEH “tmhiE 175.00 b 120 21,000
=M FeRsdER 2021 1,500.00 ® 1 1,500
&R FhfeR 1,900.00 B 1 1,900
BE FEEE 750.00 s 2 1,500
P FE 600.00 44 2 1,200
Total: ¥77,900.00
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Quotation

Client: AstraZeneca

Project Name: 20225 B B SRR RAREFENE
Supplier Contact Information: Winnie. vang@ubs—cn. com

Effective Date:

AZ Annual Rate

Item Description i . Unit Price | Unit uanti Amount
P (if have, list year) Q ty
REEE/AREE
Service Fee/Staffing Fee
Account Manager 2021 250.00 V\:o 80 20,000




Quotation

Client: AstraZeneca
Project Name: 20225 EM B SRR R B

Supplier Contact Information: Winnie. vang@ubs—cn. com
Effective Date:

N AZ Annual Rate B . .
ltem Description (if have, list year) Unit Price Unit Quantity Amount
IPFESgiT
IPRA&RIRIT [IPRegigit 14 | | so0000 | o ] 1 5,000
Total: ¥5,000.00
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